

Detailed Results Résultats détaillés

Rank	Name	NAT	Dive No.	DD	Judge's Score							Dive Points	Dive Rank	Total Points	Overall Rank	Points Behind
					J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7					
1	CAO Yuan	CHN	407C	3.2	9.0	9.5	9.0	9.0	9.0	8.5	9.5	86.40	2	86.40	2	6.35
			6245D	3.6	9.0	9.0	8.5	8.5	9.0	8.0	8.5	93.60	1	180.00	1	
			307C	3.4	9.0	9.5	9.5	8.5	8.5	9.5	9.5	95.20	1	275.20	1	
			207B	3.6	9.0	9.0	9.5	9.0	9.0	4.0	8.5	97.20	1	372.40	1	
			109C	3.7	7.5	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.5	9.0	8.0	88.80	2	461.20	1	
			5255B	3.6	9.0	9.0	8.5	8.5	9.0	9.0	9.0	97.20	1	558.40	1	
2	DALEY Tom	GBR	626B	3.5	9.0	9.0	9.0	8.5	8.5	9.0	8.5	92.75	1	92.75	1	8.05
			5255B	3.6	7.5	8.0	7.5	7.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	79.20	=3	171.95	2	
			407C	3.2	9.0	9.0	8.5	9.0	8.5	8.0	9.0	84.80	4	256.75	2	
			109C	3.7	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.5	83.25	3	340.00	2	
			207B	3.6	8.5	8.0	9.0	9.0	8.5	8.5	9.0	93.60	1	433.60	2	
			307C	3.4	9.5	9.5	9.0	9.5	9.0	9.0	8.5	93.50	2	527.10	2	
3	MINIBAEV Victor	RUS	407C	3.2	8.0	7.5	8.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.0	72.00	5	72.00	5	20.75
			109C	3.7	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	77.70	5	149.70	5	
			307C	3.4	6.5	6.0	5.5	6.5	6.0	7.0	6.5	64.60	5	214.30	6	
			6245D	3.6	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	8.0	8.0	8.0	82.80	4	297.10	4	
			207B	3.6	7.5	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.5	86.40	3	383.50	3	
			5255B	3.6	7.5	8.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.5	81.00	5	464.50	3	
4	SANCHEZ German	MEX	207C	3.3	7.0	8.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	8.0	8.0	75.90	4	75.90	4	16.85
			109C	3.7	7.5	7.5	8.5	8.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	83.25	2	159.15	4	
			626C	3.3	9.0	8.5	8.5	9.0	9.0	8.0	9.0	87.45	2	246.60	3	
			409C	4.1	4.5	4.0	4.0	4.5	3.5	4.0	4.0	49.20	5	295.80	5	
			307C	3.4	7.5	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	7.5	7.5	79.90	5	375.70	5	
			5156B	3.8	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	85.50	3	461.20	4	
5	GARCIA Ivan	MEX	109C	3.7	7.5	7.5	7.5	8.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	81.40	3	81.40	3	11.35
			207C	3.3	8.0	7.5	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.5	8.5	79.20	=3	160.60	3	
			6245D	3.6	7.0	5.5	6.0	6.5	5.5	5.5	5.0	61.20	6	221.80	4	
			307C	3.4	8.5	8.5	8.5	8.5	8.5	8.5	8.5	86.70	2	308.50	3	
			409C	4.1	6.5	5.0	5.5	4.5	6.5	6.0	5.5	69.70	6	378.20	4	
			5156B	3.8	6.5	6.5	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	79.80	6	458.00	5	
6	RIENDEAU Vincent	CAN	107B	3	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	63.00	6	63.00	6	29.75
			6243D	3.2	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	68.80	6	131.80	6	
			307C	3.4	8.5	8.0	8.5	8.5	8.0	8.5	8.5	86.70	3	218.50	5	
			407C	3.2	5.0	5.0	4.0	4.5	4.5	4.0	5.0	44.80	6	263.30	6	
			207C	3.3	8.5	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.5	8.5	8.5	82.50	4	345.80	6	
			5253B	3.2	8.5	8.5	8.0	8.0	8.5	8.5	8.5	81.60	4	427.40	6	

Legend:

= Indicates the same rank by points DD Degree of difficulty Jn Judge number n
No. Number No. Number

Official Timekeeping by OMEGA